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GARRARD COUNTY Contract ID: 142044
FDO05 040 0052 005-006 Page 11 of 60

DEFERRED PAYMENT: The successful bidder on this project may request a work order with an effective date prior to June
15, 2014. The successful bidder must make the request in writing to the Department. The Department will issue awork at the
request of the Contractor with the distinct under standing that payment for any Work Performed Estimates may be delayed
until July 15, 2014. Unlessthe successful bidder requests an earlier work order date, the Department will issue a work order
on June 15, 2014 for this project.

SURFACING AREAS
The Department estimates the mainline surfacing width to be 38 feet.
The Department estimates the total mainline area to be surfaced to be 12,703 square yards.

ASPHALT MIXTURE
Unless otherwise noted, the Department estimates the rate of application for all asphalt mixturesto be 110 Ibs/sy per inch of depth.

INCIDENTAL SURFACING

The Department has included in the quantities of asphalt mixtures established in the proposal estimated quantities required for
resurfacing or surfacing mailbox turnouts, farm field entrances, residential and commercial entrances, curve widening, ramp gores and
tapers, and road and street approaches, as applicable. Pave these areas to the limits as shown on Standard Drawing RPM-110-06 or as
directed by the Engineer. In the event signal detectors are present in the intersecting streets or roads, pave the crossroads to the right
of way limit or back of the signal detector, whichever is the farthest back of the mainline. Surface or resurface these areas as directed
by the Engineer. The Department will not measure placing and compacting for separate payment but shall be incidental to the
Contract unit price for the asphalt mixtures.

OPTION A

Be advised that the Department will accept compaction of asphalt mixtures furnished for driving lanes and ramps, at 1 inch (25mm) or
greater, on this project according to OPTION A in accordance with Section 402 and Section 403 of the current Standard
Specifications. The Department will require joint cores as described in Section 402.03.02 for surface mixtures only. The Department
will accept compaction of all other asphalt mixtures according to OPTION B.
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GARRARD COUNTY
FDO05 040 0052 005-006

142044

PROPOSAL BID ITEMS

Report Date 3/26/14

Section: 0001 - PAVING

LINE
0010

0020
0030
0040
0050

0060
0070
0080
0090
0100
0110
0120
0130
0140
0150
0160
0170
0180

0190

0200

BID CODE
00190

00388
02562
02650
02676

02677
02720
04793
04820
04830
04850
04895
06510
06514
06566
06568
06574
06600

23158ES505

23158ES505

ALT DESCRIPTION

LEVELING & WEDGING PG64-22

CL3 ASPH SURF 0.38B PG64-22 REVISED:
3-26-14

TEMPORARY SIGNS

MAINTAIN & CONTROL TRAFFIC
MOBILIZATION FOR MILL & TEXT

ASPHALT PAVE MILLING & TEXTURING
REVISED: 3-26-14

SIDEWALK-4 IN CONCRETE

CONDUIT-1 1/4IN

TRENCHING AND BACKFILLING

LOOP WIRE

CABLE-NO. 14/1 PAIR

LOOP SAW SLOT AND FILL

PAVE STRIPING-TEMP PAINT-4 IN

PAVE STRIPING-PERM PAINT-4 IN

PAVE MARKING-THERMO X-WALK-12 IN
PAVE MARKING-THERMO STOP BAR-24IN
PAVE MARKING-THERMO CURV ARROW
REMOVE PAVEMENT MARKER TYPE V

DETECTABLE WARNINGS(NEW SIDEWALK
RAMPS)

DETECTABLE WARNINGS(RETROFIT
EXISTING RAMPS)

Section: 0002 - DEMOBILIZATION

LINE
0210

BID CODE
02569

ALT DESCRIPTION

DEMOBILIZATION

QUANTITY
24.00 TON
875.00 TON
290.00 SQFT
1.00 LS
1.00 LS
875.00 TON
12.00 SQYD
60.00 LF
60.00 LF
920.00 LF
340.00 LF
380.00 LF
5,470.00 LF
5,470.00 LF
140.00 LF
63.00 LF
1.00 EACH
70.00 EACH
20.00 SQFT
110.00 SQFT
QUANTITY

1.00 LS

Contract ID: 142044

Page 60 of 60

Page 1 of 1

$

@ hH N N

@B P PO PP PP PP PP PP

$

UNIT UNIT PRICEFP AMOUNT

UNIT UNIT PRICEFP AMOUNT



	142044 change 2.pdf
	11
	27
	60


